
 

Phone: 0821-2419291, 0821-2419163 

                                                                                                                               Email: coe_ycm@rediffmail.com 

 

          University of Mysore 

YUVARAJA’S COLLEGE, MYSURU 
(Examination Section) 

    (A Constituent Autonomous College with Potential for Excellence 

Accredited “A” Grade with CGPA 3.34 by NAAC) 

   JLB Road, Mysuru 570 005, Karnataka , India 
           ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Register No.  Combination  Gender  

Dec-2023 / Jan - 2024 

I, III and V Semester (NEP) Examination Registration Form 
 

                B.Sc., /BCA/BBA and M.Sc. Molecular Biology 
Receipt No. / Bill No & Date  

Student Name in Block 

Letters 

 

Date of Birth  

Sl. 
No. 

Semester Subject Name Subject 

Code 
Fee Paid in 

Rs. 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

   Course 

Fee. 
 

   Marks 

Card Fee 
 

   Total 

Amount 
 

 

Total amount in words: ------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Note:- Print out the application along with admission fee receipt, Examination fee receipt, Course   

            Registration by Student form and admission Ticket Form and submit to controller of   

            examination section on or before 30-04-2022. 

      

 

 Contact Number:                                                                                              Signature of the Student 

 

Photo 


